
Principal Interest Other Charges Total Amount Claimed Principal Interest Other Charges Total Amount Admitted

1
State Bank of India 

(SBI)                     69,96,06,947                     40,09,96,358 56,639 1,10,06,59,944                    69,96,06,947                      40,09,96,358 56,639.00 1,10,06,59,944

                    69,96,06,947                     40,09,96,358 56,639 1,10,06,59,944                    69,96,06,947                      40,09,96,358 56,639 1,10,06,59,944

Principal Interest Other Charges Total Amount Claimed Principal Interest Other Charges Total Amount Admitted

1
Sai Swarnamandir 
Jewellers Pvt Ltd 11,07,56,999                   

- -
11,07,56,999                   

- - - -

11,07,56,999                   - - 11,07,56,999                   - - - -

Amount Claimed Amount Admitted

Grand Total

Summary Of Claim

MEENA JEWELLERS & DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED

Operational Creditors

Grand Total

S.No
Name of the 

Creditor

S.No
Name of the 

Creditor

Amount Claimed Amount Admitted

Summary Of Claim

MEENA JEWELLERS & DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED

Financial Creditors


